Install CUB5V- A
Drawing No.  LP1137
Effective  07/2020
Model CUB®5V - Miniature Electronic
 5-Digit DC Voltmeter
Installation Guide
1
See the Red Lion website at www.redlion.net for full user manual.

either direct or consequential, that result from the use of this
equipment in a manner not consistent with these specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TYPE
CUB5VR00 DC Volt Meter with reflective display
CUB5
CUB5VB00 DC Volt Meter with backlight display
CUB5RLY0 Single Relay Option Card
Optional
Plug-in
Cards
CUB5SNK0 Dual Sinking Open Collector Output card
CUB5COM1 RS485 Serial Communications Card
CUB5COM2 RS232 Serial Communications Card
CUB5USB0 USB Programming Card
SPECIFICATIONS
1. POWER: Input voltage range is +9 to +28 VDC with short
circuit and input polarity protection. Must use an RLC model
MLPS or an NEC Class 2 or Limited Power Source (LPS) rated